-,

KWV

ESTABLISMED 1918

PO Box 528

FAIR

Warshay Investments

Reaf No. :
at Rea EN'O H

Lid t/a KWV

., Suider Paarl 6
Telephohe: 021 - 8073511

2012/018792/07
411026
FLO-ID 28503

7646

183

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
25.06.2024

Customer Order Number:
1154908705

KWV Qrder Number:
110930760
Loading Status:

93.636kg

7OR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598

598 OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

tem:Des

700026173
700025433
700025865
700025899
700025875
700025319
700025508
700025443

900131
900132
900243
900146
900366
301152
§01311
‘901444

900136 .|700025660
900237 |700025953
901309 |70002€001

ITEMS NbT SUPPLIED:

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
EWV Clasgic Chenin Blanc €x750ml 20
EWV Roodeberg €x750ml 2022

Laborie Sauvigmon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Bonne Eaperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2023 '
Annahelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alccholic
Annabelle Cuvee Roge Petillant 4(6x’

KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc §x750ml
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B

* CHECKERS ¥ir

RECEIVED BY:

NAT

cs 6 x 750 1.0
cs 6 x 750 1.0
cs 6 x 750 2.0
¢s 6 x 750 2.0
cs 4. x 5000 | 1.0
cs 6 x 750 1.0
cs 6 x 750 1.0
cs 24 x 250 1.0
-C8 6 x 750 1
cs 6§ x 750 1
cs 8 x 2000 ¢ 1

FULL GIGNATURE |

YEE NO....or
empPLO qu‘nwbzn

413.82
383.94
511.44
342.18
601.68
383.88
"470.58
320.64

5.70
5.20

Item rejecttd - No
=

Item rejec
Item-reject

d - No
ed - No

tock
tock
tock

39¢.23 3%0.23 58.53 448.76
363.98 363.98 54.60 418.58
511.44 1,022.88 153.44 1,176.32
342.18 684.36 162.65 787.01
584.23 584.23 87.63 671.86
342.04 342.04 $1.31 393,35
470.58 470.58 70.59 541,17
305.89 305.89 45.88 351.77
cor® GurDat.
< )anne

Delivered by

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD @ o i

!

) 1
Name:

'
3
1

‘L Signature:
Tobss Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of éﬁatomer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

-

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

|Acc: 6300 328 €845
’ ﬁrancﬁ:'zsoéés_.aﬂ

Bank Detalls:
Name: Warghay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank: ‘ ) ’

Chegue Acc

FNE -




